
RMB DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, NAWANSHAHR

No. of cameras 40
Fire Extinguisher 18
No of toilets B-20
No. of washrooms 11
No of class rooms 27

45

No of rooms in adm block 4+1
Labs (Physics, Chemistry, Biology, 3
Labs(SST, Maths, Computer Lab) 4

3
Library, Medical Room, Sports Room 3
No of rooms in residential block
No of CDs
No of DVDs
No of audio cassettes 
Water cooler
Taps for drinking water
Toilet taps
Campus Area
No. of Pantry (Kitchen)
No. of books in Library
No. of CD's
No. of DVD
No. of Audio Cassettes 
No of Lockers
No. of white board
No. of Black board 
No. of green board
No. of Smart Board
No. of Projector
No of computers 
No. of TV/LCD
No. of intercom
No. of AC
No. of water filter/RO
No. of water cooler
No. of notice board 

Infrastructure Detail 

G - 15 Total = 35

1 Store Room

Music Room, Art room, Beauty & Welness Room

Nil
50
----
-----
3

14
33

4 Acres (16187.4 sq.metre 
1

4054
50
0
0
3 (Almirahs)
3
2

32
30
1
1

40
4
5

13
3
3
3


